
Fall 2025 WHLL - Game Schedules 2025 Fall - LL 10

Week Date Time Field Home Away

1 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Maniar Enzminger

1 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Ritter Nolan

2 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Nolan Enzminger

2 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Maniar Ritter

3 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Ritter Enzminger

3 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Nolan Maniar

4 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Enzminger Maniar

4 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Nolan Ritter

5 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Maniar Nolan

5 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Enzminger Ritter

6 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Ritter Maniar

6 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Enzminger Nolan

7 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Ritter Nolan

7 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Maniar Enzminger

8 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop Enzminger Ritter

8 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Nolan Maniar

Playoffs - 1 Thursday, November 13, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Sayers 1 Seed 4 Seed

Playoffs - 2 Thursday, November 13, 2025 5:30 PM 1st Street - Bishop 2 Seed 3 Seed

Playoffs - 3 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 7:15 PM 1st Street - Bishop Higher Seed Lower Seed

Home team is the higher seed of winner of G-1 and G-2


